Type:
Project:
Description:
Page 1
www.vividenergies.com • Phone: 1-855-494-6727 • Email: sales@vividenergies.com
© 2021 Vivid Energies. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Due to continuing product improvements, Vivid Energies reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 04/2021
LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line
5
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: VIV-CL-60W-UNV-E39-50K-CL-IP64
VIV-CL
130
Lumens Per Watt
Up To
SPECIFICATIONS
Multiple Wattage Choices
FEATURES
• Easy installation and direct replacement for Metal Halide
• Many wattages: (18W, 20W, 30W, 36W, 60W, 80W, 100W, 120W)
• Optional IP64 Waterproof rating
• Lensing available in clear or frosted
• Internal driver, input voltage AC120-277V
18W 120W
Corn Light
Vivid: VIV-CL
Wattage: 18W, 20W, 30W, 36W, 60W, 80W, 100W, 120W
Voltage: UNV - 120-277V
Base: E26, E39, EX39 (refer to chart above)
CCT: 27K - 2700K 30K - 3000K, 40K - 4000K, 50K - 5000K
Lens: FR - Frosted, CL - Clear
Option: IP64 - Ingress Protection Rating
Model
Number Wattage Base Input
Voltage CRI CCT Power
Factor
Beam
Angle Lens
VIV-CL
18W E26, E39, EX39
UNV
120V-277V >80 >0.90 360º
Frosted
or
Clear
20W E26
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K
30W E39
36W E26, E39, EX39
60W E26, E39
80W E39
100W E39-L
120W E39
Option
 IP64
Rating
E26, E39, EX39, E39-S, E39-L (refer to chart above)
Jennifer Blake
Line
Type:
Project:
Description:LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line
Page 2
www.vividenergies.com • Phone: 1-855-494-6727 • Email: sales@vividenergies.com
© 2021 Vivid Energies. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Due to continuing product improvements, Vivid Energies reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 04/2021
PHOTOMETRY
 DIMENSIONS
18W 120W
18W 120W